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Siti Tamah <bamafam_mina@yahoo.com> Sab, 21 Sep 3 jam 17.47
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Dear Editor, The P4SAA Journal
Research Department
Chulalongkorn University Language Institute
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Being interested in joining article selection for PASAA, | am sending my manuscript (attached). It is original and not currently under
review elsewhere.

Please let me know if this email is sent properly to your INBOX.
Thank you for your attention.

Best regards,
Siti Mina Tamah

Widya Mandala Catholic University
Surabaya, Indonesia
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On Tuesday, January 27, 2015 3:04 AM, Pramarn Subphadoongchone <pasaa.editor@gmail.com:= wrote

Dear Siti

My apologies for not getting back to you sooner.
| was away due to some family matters and have just been back to work.

For the copies, I'm sorry to tell you that we are going to resend them to you in Indonesia.

According to the distribution staff here, | was told that she typed the mailing address incorrectly,

so the parcel was returned to our university (and left at the office of the central university, not directly
returned to our organisation). She was just detected that. Our big apologies then. She resent the copies to
Indonesia and hope that you will get them pretty soon.

Hope your daughter has a good time in Bangkok. Unfortunately, | need to be away for a conference so | couldn't
show her around Bangkok (actually Siam Paragon Shopping Center is located just about 10 minute walk from my building!)

Have a nice week.
Pramarmn

On Mon, Jan 26, 2015 at 11:42 AM, Siti Tamah <bamafam_mina@yahoo.com=> wrote:

Dear Pramarn,
I am asking about the journal where my article is published.

On Thursday, December 18, 2014 8:09 AM, Pramarn Subphadoongchone <pasaa.editor@gmail.com> wrote:

Dear Siti

Thanks for your email and very sorry for not getting back to you sooner. | was away from the uni (and also the
Internet) for a while

as my dad was diagnosed with colon cancer and needed urgent operation. He lives in another province so | needed to
on leave.

Fortunately, the operation late last night was very successful, so | feel much better now.

As for the information about your publication, I'd like you to adhere to the the actual publication, that is vol. 47 (Jan -
June 2014).

The letter initially reads 48 (July - December 2014) because when the ms was received, | was afraid that it may take
longer time for the review process. Fortunately, it completed sooner than we expected.

Should you need a new letter of acceptance? If so, is it possible to send it to you in the early of the second week of
Jan 20157 The uni is going to close in a few days,but | could not go to uni as | need to be at the hospital with my dad
(the formal letter needs to be signed by me and also approved by other members before it can be sent out).

Thanks again for your email and Merry Christmas and Happy New Year.

Best wishes,

On Tue, Dec 9, 2014 at 3:15 PM, Siti Tamah <bamafam_mina@yahoco.com> wrote:

Dear Pramarn,

Thank you for your email confirming the way to download.

I was successful in dpwnloading some articles, including mine.
Could I have a confirmation about my published ms?

Part of the acceptance letter you sent states:

The editorial team finds that your article is interesting, providing potential pedagogical
implications for the field of second/foreign language education. We are therefore pleased to
inform you that your paper 1is accepted for publication in PAsSAA (vol. 48: July -December 2014).

However, my downloaded article indicates that is not 48 but wol. 47 (Jan. — June 2014).
which one is correct?
Thank wvou for your attention.

All the best,
Mina




On Wednesday, November 19, 2014 1:23 PM, Pramarn Subphadoongchone <pasaa.editor@gmail.com>
wrote:

Hi again,
| think | forgot to give you the website of our journal, so embarassing.

Please visit this website:http://www.culi.chula.ac.th/Publicationsonline/current_issue_p1.php

I'd also like to know if you are interested in serving as our editorial committee member. | think that your
expertise in ELT/TESOL can greatly help us when we need more reviewers for the journal. We'd like to have
representatives from different countries to review papers and share their ideas in publishing scholarly papers.
We look forward to working with you.

Best wishes,

Pramarn

On Wed, Nov 19, 2014 at 10:22 AM, Pramarn Subphadoongchone <pasaa.editor@gmail.com> wrote:
Hi Siti

Many thanks for not contacting you for a long time.

The journal has been published and we are going to send complimentary copies to you. We also have a
companion online version of the journal. You can view your article and others in all issues online for free.
You can simply click "subscribe for full papers’, fill in your info, and then log in. Then you can see all articles
and download all if you want.

Could you please give me your mailing address so that | can send you hard copies of the journal.

(And sincere apologies...we've been very busy these few months so | put aside the journal work. 11
teachers retired in September, but the numbers of students have increased dramatically. We require 34
teachers with PhD to fill vacancies...unfortunately, it is not easy to do so...so we have to teach extra
hours...)

Many thanks for your contribution. | also hope that we will get further contributions from you and your
colleagues.

Best wishes,

Pramarn

On Thu, May 293, 2014 at 3:11 PM, Siti Tamah <bamafam7minaivah::.::1> wrote:

Dear Pramarn,

I can understand how you feel akout the situaticn in your country. I hope it gets better soon.
Well, as I am ready with the ms which has bsen edited by a2 native spsaker (not Gaby but Tim in the
States), I get back to vou now.

I am sending 2 versions (to let you know the progress).
Thank you for your attention.

Best,
Mina

On Saturday, May 17, 2014 5:58 PM, Siti Tamah <bamafam_mina@yahoo com:= wrote:

Dear Pramarn,

Thank you for the good nesws. ¥Yes, please provide me with a letter of zcceptance.

I have made some amendments you recommended and it is now with a native spsaker, Gaby Schilders who is
in Surabaya right now.

I will get back to you when it is ready.

Have a nice wesk end.
Best,

Mina
On Tuesday, May 13, 2014 3:30 AM, Pramarn Subphadoongchone <pasaa editor@gmail.com= wrote:




On Tuesday, May 13, 2014 3:30 AM, Pramarn Subphadoongchone <pasaa editor@gmail. com= wrote:

Dear Mina

How' re you?

very interest

g kack to yvou socner. We've gone
g and useful for ocur prospective

I'm pleased to inform you that your paper
(July - December 2014). However, we would
the manuscript.

publication in PASAA in Vol. 48
i make a few amendments on

ike you

In the last paragraph of Section {Introducticn), you refer to yourself as ‘...an attempt
of the writer to share classroom practice...”. However, in Sec example,
Paragraph 2), you refer to yourself as ‘...I implemented not o make it
consistent, perhaps you may consider using either ‘I’ throughot anuscript (to maks
it more conversation-like when sharing teaching tips with others) or ‘the writer’. This

depends on you ( personally, I'd go for ‘I’ here.).

Also in Paragraph 2 (Sec 4), you mention that the paper is based on your classr
teaching sxperience in “...semester of 2008/2009 acadsmic”. As manuscript will be
published in 2014, some may wonder why the delayed (in a senses, it
seems what you share is a bi 0ld when we consider the year of practice/experisnce).
I guess that you have found the teaching activities you used in 2008/2009 useful and you
have used them in your class until no you may add a few sentences somswhere in
the sh readers tl are st ing in is paper is based on
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